

CITY OF HAYWARD

Hayward City Hall 777 B Street Hayward, CA 94541 www.Hayward-CA.gov

Cover Memo

File #: CONS 19-171, Version: 1

DATE: March 19, 2019

TO: Geologic Hazard Abatement District Board

FROM: GHAD City Manager

SUBJECT

Minutes of Hayward Geologic Hazard Abatement District Board Meeting on February 5, 2019

RECOMMENDATION

Approve the Minutes of Hayward Geologic Hazard Abatement District Board Meeting on February 5, 2019

SUMMARY

Minutes of Hayward Geologic Hazard Abatement District Board Meeting on February 5, 2019

ATTACHMENTS

Attachment I Minutes of 2/5/19